BTA DEEP HOLE DRILL GILDEMEISTER KNOLL Ø250 MM
Manufacturer: Gildemeister Knoll
Type: M03-2000B-GT
Year: 1980/2012
Price: on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Drilling capacity ø 22 - ø 250 mm
Drilling depth 0 - 2.200 mm
CNC controll Siemens 840D (New in 2012)
X-axis travel 2.000 mm
Y-axis travel 2.200 mm
Z-axis travel 500 mm
Spindel speeds 0 - 800 Rpm
Spindel feeds 0 - 4.000 mm/min.
Table size 1.500 x 2.000 mm
Table load 10.000 kg
Featured with
- Drillingbars, sealingheads, drillingbushes, etc
- 2 ELB steadies/saddles
- Documentation
- New control in 2012
Country of origin Germany
Machine weight 10 Ton
Machine LxWxH 6.000 x 5.000 x 1.600 mm
Kadijk 6
8531 XD
Lemmer The Netherlands
Telephone:
E-mail:
Internet:
+31(0)514 562 904
Please Note: The information on this page has been obtained to the best of our ability and belief. It is given in good faith, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. We
advise you to check any vital details! Machine ares being sold, as seen and approved by you. In deviation of art. 14 of the Metaalunieconditions we do not give any
guarantees on used machines;
Pagina 1 van 1